BEVERAGES

CHAMPAGNE

N.V MOET & CHANDON MOET IMPERIAL,FRANCE
EI-I->ov2k>y X 7ORUT7ILTIZ2R

N.V MOET ET CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL,FRANCE
EXI-IT-v2bFYy AR TIRUTILTIFUR

N.V MOET & CHANDON MOET ROSE IMPERIAL,FRANCE
EI-T-YvyrrFry O 7URUTIL-TSUR

SPARKLING

N.V CHANDON BRUT, AUSTRALIA
Sy RYeTUaybh - F—=XLFUT

N.V CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ,AUSTRALIA
YRV AT ATV X=X FUT

N.V MOET & CHANDON MOET ROSE IMPERIAL,AUSTRALIA
SRy eTYayb-O€ - FA—-XLSUT

WHITE WINE

2022 KARL PFAFFMANN,RIESLING,TROCKEN,GERMANY
A—ILT77I> U= >T - AT Y - B4

2022 MYLONAS WINEERY,MALAGOUSIA,GREECE
TOFR-DAF)— IFTCT XUy

2023  KONO MARLBOROUGH,SAUVIGNON BLANC,NEW ZEALAND
a/-x—=)ArA-Y—Jq=Z3> T3> - Za—-I—-52R

2022 PHILIPPE BOUCHARD,CHABLIS,FRANCE
Tq )T Tov—=)L>vTY-TFTUR

RED WINE

2020 LEONARDO,CHIANTILITALY
LAFIE - FvoTa - 12U7F
2021 KONO SOUTH ISLAND,PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND
d/ - HIORTFASVR - E//T=)L 22— —=FUF

2021 OZV OLD VINE,ZINFANDEL,LODI,CALIFORNIA,U.S
Ao Vg — F— LR TP
SYIFUFIOLA - AUT LT

2019 SIRIUS BORDEAUX ROUGE,FRANCE
SUSZARILR— L—Va - TR

3,500/ 19,800

34,500

34,500

1,700/10,400

9,200

11,500

1,400/ 8,100

1,800/ 9,200

1,800/ 9,200

2,300/ 11,500

1,400/ 8,100

1,800/ 9,200

1,800/ 9,200

2,300/ 11,500

FEBAZ2—RBEETZIHEHNTIVET, RICHSBLTAFAT. HEBLI5%DOY—ERRDNEENTEDE T,

The menu may change without prior notice. All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen and include consumption tax and 15% service charge.



BEVERAGES

BEER £ — )L (Bottle)

SUNTORY THE PREMIUM MALT’S
HYh)— B FLIT L EILY
KIRIN HEART LAND
FUIN—=FZ2FK

SUNTORY ALL FREE
Yor)—F—=LT)—

SOFTDRINKY 7 KU > D

COCA COLA
-5

COKE ZERO
-5 +¥0O

GINGER ALE
SV v—I-)l

MINERAL WATER = * )L T # —

PERRIER 330ML
~RUI 330ML

EVIAN 330ML / EVIAN 750ML
IE7>330ML/ TE7>750ML

1,200

1,200

1,200

900

900

900

5%—

900

900/ 1,100

FERKAZ2—REETZHEANCTVET. RICHLSRBLTHFMT, HEBLIS%NOY—EZRDEENTEDET,
The menu may change without prior notice. All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen and include consumption tax and 15% service charge.



